Agilent IDP Dry Scroll Pump Family
TRANSFORMING YOUR NEEDS
INTO VACUUM INNOVATIONS
IDP-3
IDP-15
NEW! IDP-7
NEW! IDP-10
2

IDP-10 air/N2 pumping speed IDP-15 air/N2 pumping speed
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
AGILENT IDP DRY SCROLL PUMPS
IDP-3 Description Part number
IDP-3, 1φ, 220 V, 50/60 Hz IDP3A01
IDP-3, 1φ, 115 V, 60 Hz IDP3B01
IDP-3, 1φ, 100 V, 50/60 Hz IDP3C01
IDP-3, 24 VDC IDP3D01
With inlet isolation valve
IDP-3, 1φ, 220 V, 50/60 Hz IDP3A21
IDP-3, 1φ, 115 V, 60 Hz IDP3B21
IDP-3, 1φ, 100 V, 50/60 Hz IDP3C21
IDP-3, 24 VDC IDP3D21
Service part numbers
IDP-3 tip seal replacement kit IDP3TS
Accessory part numbers
Exhaust silencer kit EXSLRIDP3